
Pachet consumabile motocoasa

I.D.: 81684526

Data
publicarii 03.05.23

Coduri CPV 16800000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 1.445,22 RON - 1.445,22 RON

Descriere: Lama 40 cm - 174,78 lei/buc x 2 buc = 349,56 lei lant - 81,51 lei/buc x 4 buc = 326,04 lei fir
taiere 2,7-360 - 215 lei/buc cap trimer motocoasa - 142,86lei/buc x 3buc= 428,58 lei disc
defrisare - 63,02 lei/buc x 2 buc =126.04 lei/buc
